
Harjavallan viikkokisat 2019 • 03.01.2025 15:48 (1)

Harjavallan viikkokisat 2019

Weekly Handicap (HC) summary table

No Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Average Last HC

1 Simo Seilo 47 44 45.5 -12.5

2 Jonne Riento 49 51 49 48 49 49.2 -8.8

3 Oskari Mäkelä 50 50 -8

4 Sami Ojala 51 51 -7

5 Niko Virta 52 48 55 50 51.3 -6.8

6 Teemu Jokunen 48 55 51.5 -6.5

7 Aleksi Kankaanranta 55 51 48 54 52 -6

7 Miikka Kankaro 52 52 -6

7 Rami Silainen 51 53 52 -6

10 Tuomas Ojala 50 55 52.5 -5.5

11 Joonas Tammela 55 51 53 -5

11 Teemu Salminen 53 53 -5

11 Juha Rinta-Keturi 53 53 -5

14 Ilkka Kiviranta 54 54 -4

14 Artturi Ahtiainen 51 57 54 -4

14 Erkka Marjamäki 54 54 54 -4

14 Tomi Jakonen 54 54 -4

14 Samuli Rantanen 53 55 54 -4

19 Erno Koivistoinen 55 55 -3

19 Sami Vainio 55 55 -3

19 Jesse Ruohonen 55 55 -3

19 Mika Laikko 55 55 -3

23 Siilo Kivelä 51 57 58 52 57 53 55.4 -2.6

24 Erno Liikamaa 56 55 55.5 -2.5

25 roope kanto 56 56 -2

25 Matias Kuusisto 56 56 -2

25 Teemu Nurmoranta 57 55 56 -2

25 Esa Björkman 56 56 -2

25 Petri Korhonen 56 56 -2

25 Toni Nurmoranta 56 56 -2

25 Markus Kylä-Kaila 56 56 -2
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No Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Average Last HC

25 Tuukka Turunen 56 56 -2

33 Heikki Laine 58 55 56.5 -1.5

34 Jere Salomaa 56 59 55 56.7 -1.3

35 Eero Näsi 57 57 -1

35 Mikko Tähtinen 57 57 -1

35 Ari Kuusholma 60 54 53 61 57 -1

35 Aki Haviala 55 61 55 57 57 -1

35 Jesse Välimäki 57 57 -1

35 Iiro Haaslahti 57 57 -1

35 Teemu Aho 64 50 57 -1

42 Tony Virtanen 58 58 0

42 Jani Kotiranta 58 58 0

42 Otto Pakkanen 58 58 0

45 Lauri Järveläinen 57 60 58.5 0.5

45 Elias Raitakari 62 55 58.5 0.5

47 Miikka Timoska 59 59 1

47 Joonas Mäkelä 59 55 64 59 59 58 59 1

47 Kari Mäkelä 59 59 1

47 Tony Virtanen 59 59 1

47 Jarkko Hakala 59 59 1

47 Rasmus Simula 59 59 1

53 Jesse Tupala 55 59 64 59.3 1.3

54 Kari Mäkelä 58 62 60 2

54 Kari-Pekka Ketola 59 62 57 62 60 2

54 Ari-Matti Kosonen 60 60 2

54 Anssi Lehtimäki 58 64 60 60 58 60 2

54 Tony Räsänen 60 60 2

54 Esa Björkman 60 60 2

54 Eero Lindholm 60 60 2

54 Jari Ruusunen 60 60 2

54 Mika Kytölä 60 60 60 2

54 Tuukka Turunen 60 60 2

54 Tuukka Vesterholm 60 60 2

65 Olli Haavisto 61 61 3
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No Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 Average Last HC

65 Teemu Suutari 61 61 3

65 Teemu Suutari 61 61 3

65 Janek Lember 61 61 3

65 Anssi Lehtimäki 61 61 3

65 Patrik Nieminen 61 61 3

71 Jens Myllykoski 66 58 62 4

71 Vesa Lindblad 63 61 62 4

73 Tony Räsänen 69 58 66 58 61 62.4 4.4

74 Antti Lehtimäki 63 63 5

74 Patrik Nieminen 63 63 5

76 Jesse-Juhani Niemi 64 64 6

76 jani lahdenperä 64 64 6

76 Vera Timoska 64 64 6

76 Onni Ruusunen 64 64 6

80 Jesse Koivunen 65 65 7

80 Jari Sarin 65 65 7

80 Antton Ahonkivi 65 65 7

83 Olli-Pekka Huppunen 69 67 66 65 66.8 8.8

84 Timo Seilo 67 67 9

85 Pasi Toriseva 68 69 68.5 10.5

86 Jesse Koivunen 69 69 11

86 Victor Aalto 69 69 11

88 Olli-Pekka Huppunen 72 72 14

89 Soila Merijärvi 86 86 28
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No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum   

  Par 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 58

1 Soila Merijärvi 06/23/19 12:00 5 7 6 4 3 3 4 5 5 4 7 5 5 5 7 3 4 4 +28 86 +28 86

2 Vera Timoska 07/07/19 12:00 4 4 4 3 4 2 3 3 4 3 5 3 5 4 4 3 2 4 +6 64 +6 64

Avoin

1 Jonne Riento 05/19/19 12:00 3 4 4 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 4 2 3 2 4 3 2 3 -9 49   

  06/23/19 12:00 3 3 4 3 3 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 3 4 3 2 3 3 -7 51   

  07/21/19 12:00 2 3 3 2 3 2 2 3 3 2 4 5 2 2 4 2 2 3 -9 49   

  08/04/19 12:00 3 4 4 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 5 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 -10 48   

  08/25/19 12:00 3 3 3 2 3 2 2 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 -9 49 -44 246

2 Niko Virta 05/19/19 12:00 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 -6 52   

  06/23/19 12:00 3 4 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 2 2 3 -10 48   

  07/07/19 12:00 4 3 4 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 5 2 -3 55   

  08/25/19 12:00 2 4 4 4 2 3 2 3 2 2 4 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 -8 50 -27 205

3 Simo Seilo 05/19/19 12:00 2 5 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 5 2 3 2 4 2 2 2 -11 47   

  08/04/19 12:00 2 3 3 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 3 3 2 3 2 -14 44 -25 91

4 Aleksi Kankaanranta 05/19/19 12:00 3 4 3 3 2 2 2 2 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 2 3 5 -3 55   

  06/23/19 12:00 3 5 4 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 4 3 4 2 4 2 2 3 -7 51   

  07/07/19 12:00 3 3 4 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 3 3 2 4 2 2 4 -10 48   

  08/25/19 12:00 2 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 3 4 4 3 4 3 5 3 3 3 -4 54 -24 208

5 Siilo Kivelä 05/19/19 12:00 2 3 4 3 2 2 3 3 3 2 5 3 2 3 4 2 3 2 -7 51   

  06/23/19 12:00 2 5 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 2 5 2 3 3 -1 57   

  07/07/19 12:00 3 4 5 3 2 2 2 2 4 2 5 5 3 3 3 3 4 3 0 58   

  07/21/19 12:00 2 3 4 4 3 3 3 2 2 2 4 3 3 2 4 3 3 2 -6 52   

  08/04/19 12:00 3 6 4 2 2 3 3 2 3 2 5 4 3 3 4 2 3 3 -1 57   

  08/25/19 12:00 3 4 5 2 2 3 2 2 3 3 4 3 3 2 4 2 3 3 -5 53 -20 328

6 Teemu Jokunen 06/23/19 12:00 3 4 3 2 3 2 2 2 2 3 5 3 3 2 3 2 2 2 -10 48   

  08/04/19 12:00 3 4 4 4 2 3 3 3 2 2 5 3 3 2 4 2 3 3 -3 55 -13 103

7 Rami Silainen 06/23/19 12:00 3 3 3 2 3 2 2 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 -7 51   

  07/21/19 12:00 2 4 3 2 3 3 2 3 2 2 4 4 3 3 5 3 2 3 -5 53 -12 104

8 Tuomas Ojala 05/19/19 12:00 3 3 4 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 2 3 2 2 3 -8 50   

  08/25/19 12:00 3 3 3 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 5 4 3 2 9 2 2 4 -3 55 -11 105

9 Joonas Tammela 07/21/19 12:00 3 6 5 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 6 3 2 2 5 3 2 3 -3 55   

  08/04/19 12:00 2 4 5 2 2 2 3 3 4 1 4 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 -7 51 -10 106

10 Samuli Rantanen 05/19/19 12:00 3 3 4 2 3 2 2 3 4 2 6 3 4 2 3 2 2 3 -5 53   

  08/25/19 12:00 3 5 3 3 3 2 3 2 2 3 5 3 4 3 4 2 3 2 -3 55 -8 108

10 Artturi Ahtiainen 05/19/19 12:00 3 3 5 4 2 3 2 2 2 2 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 -7 51   

  07/07/19 12:00 2 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 5 3 2 3 4 3 4 3 -1 57 -8 108

10 Oskari Mäkelä 06/23/19 12:00 4 4 4 3 3 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 -8 50 -8 50

10 Erkka Marjamäki 06/23/19 12:00 2 5 3 2 2 2 3 3 4 3 6 3 2 3 4 2 3 2 -4 54   

  07/07/19 12:00 3 4 4 3 2 2 3 3 3 2 5 3 3 2 3 2 5 2 -4 54 -8 108

14 Sami Ojala 08/25/19 12:00 3 4 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 2 5 2 2 2 3 3 2 2 -7 51 -7 51

15 Miikka Kankaro 06/23/19 12:00 3 3 4 2 3 2 3 3 3 2 4 3 4 3 3 2 2 3 -6 52 -6 52

16 Juha Rinta-Keturi 07/21/19 12:00 3 3 4 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 2 3 2 -5 53 -5 53

16 Teemu Salminen 06/23/19 12:00 3 4 3 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 5 3 2 3 6 3 3 3 -5 53 -5 53

16 Erno Liikamaa 06/23/19 12:00 3 3 4 2 2 2 3 3 4 3 7 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 -2 56   

  07/07/19 12:00 3 4 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 2 4 3 3 5 -3 55 -5 111
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No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum   

19 Ari Kuusholma 05/19/19 12:00 3 6 4 3 4 2 2 3 3 3 5 2 3 3 5 2 3 4 +2 60   

  07/07/19 12:00 3 4 4 2 2 2 3 2 3 2 5 3 3 3 4 3 4 2 -4 54   

  07/21/19 12:00 4 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 2 2 5 3 3 3 4 2 2 2 -5 53   

  08/04/19 12:00 3 4 5 5 3 3 2 2 3 3 5 3 4 4 5 3 2 2 +3 61 -4 228

19 Ilkka Kiviranta 05/19/19 12:00 3 4 4 3 4 2 2 2 3 2 6 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 -4 54 -4 54

19 Aki Haviala 05/19/19 12:00 3 4 4 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 5 3 3 3 2 3 2 -3 55   

  06/23/19 12:00 3 6 5 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 4 5 2 3 4 3 3 2 +3 61   

  07/07/19 12:00 3 4 4 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 6 3 4 3 3 2 4 4 -3 55   

  07/21/19 12:00 3 3 4 3 5 3 3 3 2 3 5 3 3 3 5 2 2 2 -1 57 -4 228

19 Teemu Nurmoranta 05/19/19 12:00 3 4 5 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 5 4 3 3 4 3 2 3 -1 57   

  07/21/19 12:00 2 4 5 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 5 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 -3 55 -4 112

19 Tomi Jakonen 07/21/19 12:00 3 6 4 2 3 3 2 2 2 3 4 3 3 3 4 2 2 3 -4 54 -4 54

19 Jere Salomaa 05/19/19 12:00 3 4 4 3 2 3 3 4 3 2 4 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 -2 56   

  06/23/19 12:00 4 6 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 4 3 4 2 3 3 4 3 +1 59   

  08/04/19 12:00 3 4 4 2 4 3 2 2 2 3 5 3 3 5 4 2 2 2 -3 55 -4 170

25 Heikki Laine 05/19/19 12:00 3 4 5 5 4 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 3 2 5 3 3 3 0 58   

  07/21/19 12:00 4 3 5 2 3 2 2 2 4 2 5 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 -3 55 -3 113

25 Jesse Ruohonen 05/19/19 12:00 4 3 4 3 2 2 4 3 4 2 4 3 3 3 4 3 2 2 -3 55 -3 55

25 Sami Vainio 08/04/19 12:00 3 4 4 2 3 2 4 3 3 2 5 3 2 3 4 3 2 3 -3 55 -3 55

25 Erno Koivistoinen 07/07/19 12:00 4 4 5 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 5 3 2 2 4 3 2 2 -3 55 -3 55

25 Mika Laikko 05/19/19 12:00 4 4 4 3 2 2 3 3 3 2 5 3 2 3 4 3 2 3 -3 55 -3 55

30 Matias Kuusisto 06/23/19 12:00 3 4 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 -2 56 -2 56

30 Toni Nurmoranta 07/21/19 12:00 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 5 3 2 3 5 3 3 3 -2 56 -2 56

30 Teemu Aho 05/19/19 12:00 3 5 4 5 3 3 3 3 4 2 5 3 3 5 6 2 2 3 +6 64   

  06/23/19 12:00 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 2 2 2 4 2 4 3 3 3 2 2 -8 50 -2 114

30 Markus Kylä-Kaila 05/19/19 12:00 3 8 4 3 2 2 2 3 2 2 5 3 3 3 4 3 2 2 -2 56 -2 56

34 Iiro Haaslahti 08/04/19 12:00 3 6 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 6 3 2 3 4 2 2 2 -1 57 -1 57

34 Eero Näsi 08/04/19 12:00 3 4 4 4 3 3 2 3 3 2 5 3 3 3 5 2 3 2 -1 57 -1 57

34 Jesse Välimäki 08/04/19 12:00 3 4 4 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 5 3 3 2 4 2 3 3 -1 57 -1 57

34 Mikko Tähtinen 07/07/19 12:00 3 4 4 2 4 3 3 2 3 2 6 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 -1 57 -1 57

38 Esa Björkman 06/23/19 12:00 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 4 2 2 2 -2 56 -2 56

38 Jani Kotiranta 08/04/19 12:00 4 4 5 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 2 4 3 2 3 0 58 0 58

40 Tuukka Turunen 06/23/19 12:00 3 4 6 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 5 3 3 3 5 3 2 4 +2 60 +2 60

41 Elias Raitakari 05/19/19 12:00 3 5 5 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 6 2 3 3 +4 62   

  08/25/19 12:00 4 5 4 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 -3 55 +1 117

41 Jarkko Hakala 05/19/19 12:00 3 4 4 3 2 2 3 4 2 2 9 3 3 3 5 3 2 2 +1 59 +1 59

41 Tony Virtanen 07/21/19 12:00 3 6 4 4 2 3 2 2 2 3 6 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 +1 59 +1 59

41 Rasmus Simula 05/19/19 12:00 3 3 4 3 3 4 2 2 4 3 5 3 4 3 4 2 3 4 +1 59 +1 59

41 Miikka Timoska 07/07/19 12:00 4 7 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 6 3 3 2 3 2 4 4 +1 59 +1 59

41 Lauri Järveläinen 07/07/19 12:00 4 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 4 4 -1 57   

  08/25/19 12:00 3 5 5 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 5 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 +2 60 +1 117

47 Eero Lindholm 07/21/19 12:00 4 4 5 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 5 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 +2 60 +2 60

47 Ari-Matti Kosonen 07/07/19 12:00 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 2 3 7 2 4 4 +2 60 +2 60

49 Olli Haavisto 07/07/19 12:00 3 4 6 3 7 3 2 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 +3 61 +3 61

50 Mika Kytölä 07/07/19 12:00 3 6 5 3 3 2 3 2 3 2 4 3 5 2 5 2 4 3 +2 60   

  07/21/19 12:00 3 4 6 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 6 3 3 2 4 2 3 4 +2 60 +4 120
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No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum   

50 Jesse Tupala 05/19/19 12:00 3 5 4 2 4 2 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 2 2 3 -3 55   

  06/23/19 12:00 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 5 4 3 3 4 2 3 3 +1 59   

  07/21/19 12:00 4 6 4 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 6 3 3 3 +6 64 +4 178

52 Kari Mäkelä 06/23/19 12:00 4 4 5 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 5 4 3 3 4 2 3 3 0 58   

  07/21/19 12:00 2 4 5 4 3 3 3 2 3 4 5 3 3 4 5 2 4 3 +4 62 +4 120

52 Antti Lehtimäki 07/21/19 12:00 3 6 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 4 4 3 5 2 3 3 +5 63 +5 63

54 Joonas Mäkelä 05/19/19 12:00 3 4 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 5 2 3 2 +1 59   

  06/23/19 12:00 4 4 4 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 5 4 2 3 5 2 2 2 -3 55   

  07/07/19 12:00 5 4 4 2 3 2 3 3 4 3 6 3 3 3 4 3 6 3 +6 64   

  07/21/19 12:00 3 4 4 4 3 3 2 3 3 2 4 4 3 4 5 2 3 3 +1 59   

  08/04/19 12:00 3 3 5 4 4 3 2 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 2 2 2 +1 59   

  08/25/19 12:00 2 5 3 3 2 2 3 4 3 3 5 4 3 3 4 2 3 4 0 58 +6 354

54 Jesse-Juhani Niemi 06/23/19 12:00 4 7 4 3 3 2 2 3 4 3 6 5 3 3 4 4 1 3 +6 64 +6 64

54 jani lahdenperä 06/23/19 12:00 4 6 5 4 3 2 3 2 3 4 7 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 +6 64 +6 64

54 Teemu Suutari 08/04/19 12:00 2 4 6 2 3 3 4 3 2 3 6 5 3 3 4 3 3 2 +3 61 +3 61

58 Jari Sarin 08/04/19 12:00 4 6 5 3 2 3 4 3 4 2 4 3 5 4 5 3 3 2 +7 65 +7 65

59 Jens Myllykoski 06/23/19 12:00 2 6 6 2 3 3 4 3 4 3 5 4 3 3 5 3 3 4 +8 66   

  07/07/19 12:00 4 4 4 2 3 3 3 2 2 2 5 2 3 3 5 3 3 5 0 58 +8 124

59 Kari-Pekka Ketola 05/19/19 12:00 3 5 4 2 3 4 2 3 3 3 5 4 3 2 6 2 2 3 +1 59   

  06/23/19 12:00 3 4 5 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 +4 62   

  07/21/19 12:00 3 4 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 5 4 3 3 4 2 3 2 -1 57   

  08/25/19 12:00 3 7 5 2 5 2 3 3 2 2 5 3 3 3 4 2 4 4 +4 62 +8 240

59 Patrik Nieminen 07/07/19 12:00 2 6 6 2 3 4 4 3 2 3 6 3 3 3 4 2 4 3 +5 63 +5 63

59 Vesa Lindblad 05/19/19 12:00 4 5 4 2 3 4 3 3 3 2 5 2 2 3 8 2 4 4 +5 63   

  08/04/19 12:00 3 6 4 4 3 2 2 3 3 3 6 3 4 3 4 2 3 3 +3 61 +8 124

63 Timo Seilo 08/04/19 12:00 5 4 5 2 2 2 3 3 3 4 6 5 4 3 6 3 3 4 +9 67 +9 67

64 Victor Aalto 06/23/19 12:00 4 4 7 5 4 2 3 3 4 3 6 4 3 3 6 2 4 2 +11 69 +11 69

65 Anssi Lehtimäki 05/19/19 12:00 3 4 6 2 2 2 3 2 3 3 5 3 4 3 5 2 3 3 0 58   

  06/23/19 12:00 3 4 5 2 2 3 3 4 3 3 7 4 4 3 6 3 2 3 +6 64   

  07/07/19 12:00 4 4 4 6 2 2 2 3 2 2 6 3 3 2 5 3 4 3 +2 60   

  07/21/19 12:00 3 6 4 4 3 3 2 2 3 2 5 3 3 3 4 5 2 3 +2 60   

  08/04/19 12:00 3 3 5 3 4 3 3 4 2 4 4 4 2 2 4 2 3 3 0 58 +10 300

66 Jesse Koivunen 07/21/19 12:00 3 5 5 3 3 4 3 4 3 2 7 4 3 3 4 2 3 4 +7 65 +7 65

67 Pasi Toriseva 06/23/19 12:00 4 6 6 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 5 4 3 3 5 3 3 3 +10 68   

  07/21/19 12:00 4 5 5 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 7 3 4 3 6 3 3 3 +11 69 +21 137

68 Tony Räsänen 05/19/19 12:00 4 3 4 6 4 3 4 4 3 3 5 3 4 4 5 3 3 4 +11 69   

  06/23/19 12:00 2 5 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 5 3 4 2 4 2 3 2 0 58   

  07/07/19 12:00 4 5 6 4 3 3 2 3 3 2 5 5 3 2 8 3 2 3 +8 66   

  07/21/19 12:00 3 5 5 2 2 2 3 2 4 3 4 3 4 3 5 2 3 3 0 58   

  08/04/19 12:00 3 5 4 2 3 2 2 3 3 2 10 3 4 3 5 2 2 3 +3 61 +22 312

69 Olli-Pekka Huppunen 05/19/19 12:00 4 4 6 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 6 4 5 5 5 2 3 4 +11 69   

  06/23/19 12:00 4 4 6 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 4 4 4 5 3 3 4 +9 67   

  07/21/19 12:00 4 5 6 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 5 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 +8 66   

  08/04/19 12:00 3 5 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 5 4 3 3 6 3 3 3 +7 65 +35 267

Amatöörit

1 roope kanto 08/25/19 12:00 3 5 5 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 6 4 3 4 4 3 2 3 -2 56 -2 56

https://discgolfmetrix.com/924205


Harjavallan viikkokisat 2019 • 03.01.2025 15:48 (7)

No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum   

2 Petri Korhonen 08/25/19 12:00 4 4 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 2 6 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 -2 56 -2 56

3 Otto Pakkanen 08/25/19 12:00 3 5 4 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 5 3 3 4 0 58 0 58

3 Esa Björkman 08/25/19 12:00 3 5 6 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 4 5 3 2 3 +2 60 0 116

5 Tuukka Turunen 08/25/19 12:00 3 3 4 5 4 2 1 2 3 3 5 4 2 3 4 3 3 2 -2 56 0 116

6 Tony Virtanen 08/25/19 12:00 3 4 5 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 8 3 2 2 5 2 3 2 0 58 +1 117

7 Tuukka Vesterholm 08/25/19 12:00 4 4 4 3 2 3 3 2 5 3 7 2 3 3 6 2 2 2 +2 60 +2 60

7 Jari Ruusunen 08/25/19 12:00 3 4 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 5 4 3 3 3 4 3 +2 60 +2 60

9 Janek Lember 08/25/19 12:00 3 5 4 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 4 4 5 4 2 3 +3 61 +3 61

10 Kari Mäkelä 08/25/19 12:00 3 4 4 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 5 4 3 3 4 2 3 3 +1 59 +5 179

11 Onni Ruusunen 08/25/19 12:00 3 4 5 5 3 3 3 4 3 3 5 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 +6 64 +6 64

11 Teemu Suutari 08/25/19 12:00 3 6 4 5 4 3 2 3 2 2 5 3 3 4 5 3 2 2 +3 61 +6 122

13 Antton Ahonkivi 08/25/19 12:00 3 5 5 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 6 6 3 4 5 2 3 4 +7 65 +7 65

14 Patrik Nieminen 08/25/19 12:00 3 6 6 2 4 3 3 2 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 +3 61 +8 124

15 Anssi Lehtimäki 08/25/19 12:00 4 4 4 4 4 2 2 3 3 3 6 3 2 2 6 3 3 3 +3 61 +13 361

16 Jesse Koivunen 08/25/19 12:00 4 5 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 6 4 4 4 5 3 3 5 +11 69 +18 134

17 Tony Räsänen 08/25/19 12:00 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 5 3 3 3 6 3 3 4 +2 60 +24 372

18 Olli-Pekka Huppunen 08/25/19 12:00 4 4 6 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 6 4 4 5 7 3 4 3 +14 72 +49 339
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 58

Avg 3.2 4.3 4.3 2.9 2.8 2.6 2.7 2.7 2.9 2.6 5 3.3 3.1 2.9 4.3 2.5 2.8 2.9 57.9

Difficulty 13 17 16 10 6 3 4 5 9 2 18 15 12 8 14 1 7 11 -0.1

Hole in one 1 1 1 3 0%

Birdie -1 19 32 24 59 52 71 59 52 36 62 2 16 25 38 34 79 55 42 757 28%

Par 0 93 68 75 60 77 74 83 88 94 80 47 91 94 92 62 70 75 80 1403 51%

Bogey 1 37 27 36 24 20 7 9 11 20 9 68 34 28 17 37 2 18 26 430 16%

Double Bogey 2 3 20 16 7 2 1 2 25 10 5 5 13 1 2 4 116 4%

Triple Bogey 3 4 1 2 7 1 3 1 19 1%

Other >3 1 1 3 3 8 0%
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